
2017061 GROWTHPOINT Super 8  GE
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061107

TSA061303

TSA061107

TSA061303

GN

GE

GN

GE

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

Tiaan DELPORT

[1] Heinrich KRUGMANN

Rooskrantz JAYDAN 6-0, 6-2

3

4

TSA071144

TSA081050

TSA071144

TSA081050

GC

FS

GC

FS

Jean DU TOIT

Bogdan MANDIC

Rico DU PLESSIS

Thebe THITE 6-4, 6-2

5

6

TSA051278

TSA051286

TSA051278

TSA051286

GN

GN

GN

GN

[3] JADON KOHLMEYER

Kyle ERWEE

[3] Jandré VILJOEN

Enzo LOOTS 7-5, 7-6(4)

7

8

TSA051162

TSA060171

TSA051162

TSA060171
WP
WP

Matthew ENDRODY

Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

Pieter KOTZé 6-4, 6-3

9

10

TSA061312

TSA060052

TSA061312

TSA060052

GC

GN

GC

GN

Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT

Ruben DILLMAN

Zander  DE JAGER

JACQUES SLABBERT 7-5, 6-2

11

12

TSA061290

TSA051114

TSA061290

TSA051114

GN
GN Ferdinand LE GRANGE

[4] Matthew TROMP

Johan LABUSCHAGNE

[4] Joshua TROMP 7-6(2), 4-6, 10-8

13

14

TSA061299

TSA071153

TSA061299

TSA071153

GE
GE Boitshepo MAAKE

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

Adam STORGER

Nathan TSAURA 6-0, 6-0

15

16

TSA051068

TSA051310

TSA051068

TSA051310

GC

EDEN

GC

EDEN

Kyle NEL

[2] Drikus DE JAGER

Mikhail  VALA

[2] Cornel LIEBENBERG 6-0, 6-0

[1] GEORGIEV / KRUGMANN

DU TOIT / DU PLESSIS

6-3, 6-2

[3] KOHLMEYER / VILJOEN

CHIGARIRO / KOTZé

6-4, 6-3

BEZUIDENHOUT / DE JAGER

[4] TROMP / TROMP

6-4, 6-2

MAAKE / STORGER

[2] DE JAGER / LIEBENBERG

6-0, 6-1

[1] GEORGIEV / KRUGMANN

[3] KOHLMEYER / VILJOEN

6-0, 6-3

[4] TROMP / TROMP

[2] DE JAGER / LIEBENBERG

6-2, 4-6, 11-9

[1] GEORGIEV / KRUGMANN

[2] DE JAGER / LIEBENBERG

6-3, 6-4

[2] DE JAGER / LIEBENBERG
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